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Number of Units Name Course

2.0 Gastrointestinal System (theory)

0.75 Gastrointestinal System (practical)

1.5 Endocrine Systems (theory)

0.25 Endocrine Systems (practical)

1.5 Urinary System (theory)

0.25 Urinary System (practical)

1.25

05 ~ Reproductive System (practical)
2.0 Medical Genetics

20 -~ psychology
2.0 - Pprinciples of Epidemiology
3.0
1.0 Physical Training 11

2.0 Introduction to Religion |1

20.0 Total

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held.
Timetable clashes

If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times
coincide with other units, you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS.

You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester.

If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your
enrolment.
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&N date day 8-10 10-12
Anatomy of Oral Cavity, Pharynx & Medical Terminology 11
1395/11/23 | 02/11/2017 | Saturday ED?%;i‘;IS Dr. Sabouri
at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School CEUES
Histology of Oral Cavity
1395/11/24 | 02/12/2017 Sunday Dr. Abassi
at: class#4. Old dentistry school
1395/11/25 | 02/13/2017 Monday
Into & History of Epidemiology Introduction to religion 11 .
1395/11/26 | 02/14/2017 Tuesday Dr. Meysmie Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi €l S)I/;tren;bz;;ctlcal
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall at: class#5, Old Dentistry School )
Histology of Salivary Glands &
1395/11/27 | 02/15/2017 | Wednesday General St’”gt”;g;ﬁ'?i'ges“"e Tract
at: Histology Hall. Medical School
1395/11/28 | 02/16/2017 Thursday
2|Page February 8, 2017



Medicine Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)
Session 2016-2017 , Term 3

www.gsia.tums.ac.ir

OlAS ilesd (iblag Dleds g (S pgle a2

odl s a2

Tehran University of Medical Sciences

International Campus

&b date Day 8-10 10-12 15-17
Abdominal Wall- regions & Inguinal
Gl System Practical Canal Medical Terminology Il
1395/11/30 | 02/18/2017 Saturday Dr. Abassi Dr. Abassi Dr. Sabouri
at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School

Peritoneal Cavity & Abdominal
1395/12/01 | 02/19/2017 |  Sunday D\r"jfg;‘;‘si

at: class#4. Old dentistry school

History and Significance of Medical
1395/12/02 | 02/20/2017 | Monday Genetlcs n the clinic
at: Histology Hall, Medical School

Data Sources and Surveillance in . i

1395/12/03 | 02/21/2017 T Epidemiology Introductlc_)n.to veli o I.I Gl System Practical
uesday Dr. Karbakhsh Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Dr. Abassi
at 1T Léb Histology Hall at: class#5, Old Dentistry School :
. " Abdominal Digestive Tract
1395/12/04 | 02/22/2017 | Wednesday Ph)&',gér‘r'] ;:)a'cg'(;:eg . Dr. Abassi
at: Histology Hall. Medical School

1395/12/05 | 02/23/2017 | Thursday Ph{;‘::)' e
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&b date day 8-10 10-12 15-17
. Digestive Tract in Pelvis : -
1395/12/07 | 02/25/2017 | Saturday © S‘gtre’zb';;:‘ic“ca' Dr. Abassi Med'cngg;Eéﬂﬂogy I
) at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School )
Microanatomy of Digestive Tract
1395/12/08 | 02/26/2017 Sunday Dr. Abassi
at: class#4. Old dentistry school
Molecular Genetics, Gene Mutations
1395/12/09 | 02/27/2017 | Monday SdeAeFr’gr"ﬁf:)%'fr
at: Histology Hall, Medical School
Measurement in Epidemiology Introduction to religion 11 Gl System Practical
1395/12/10 | 02/28/2017 Tuesday Dr. Meysamie Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi {)r Abassi
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall at: class#5, Old Dentistry School )
Histology of Accessory Glands of
1395/12/11 | 03/01/2017 | Wednesday Ph{i&gﬂ]%a'cggg ll D'glgsrt"fbi;’:item
at: Histology Hall. Medical School
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&b date Day 8-10 10-12 15-17
. Vessels & Nerves of Digestive System - .
1395/12/14 | 03/04/2017 | Saturday © S‘gtre’zb';ggc“ca' Dr. Abassi Med'cngg;Eéﬂﬂogy I
) at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School )
Embryology of Foregut
1395/12/15 | 03/05/2017 Sunday Dr. Amidi
at: class#4. Old dentistry school
Chromosomes in the Cell- G-Banding
and Karyotyping/ Multiple Congenital
1395/12/16 | 03/06/2017 Monday Anomalies
Dr. Shakoori
at: Histology Hall, Medical School
Epidemics & Prevention Introduction to religion 11 .
1395/12/17 | 03/07/2017 | Tuesday Dr. Karbakhsh Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi el S‘g‘f’f\bzggc“ca'
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall at: class#5, Old Dentistry School )
. . Embryology of Midgut & Hindgut
1395/12/18 | 03/08/2017 | Wednesday Ph)&'{g‘r‘r'] Gjr:)aégg:eg ! Dr. Amidi
at: Histology Hall. Medical School
1395/12/19 | 03/09/2017 | Thursday Ph{;‘:r";‘)' I;g;";gg ll
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&b date Day 8-10 10-12 15-17
. General Principles of GI System - .
1395/12/21 | 03/11/2017 | Saturday B 5, NeTeswzaden AR

Salivary and Esophagus Secretions
1395/12/22 | 03/12/2017 Sunday Dr. NabaviZadeh
at: class#4. Old dentistry school

Modes of Monogenic Inheritance
1395/12/23 | 03/13/2017 Monday Professor Noori-Daloii
at: Histology Hall, Medical School

at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School

Vaccine Epidemiology
1395/12/24 | 03/14/2017 Tuesday Dr. Meysamie
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall

Introduction to religion 11
Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
at: class#5, Old Dentistry School

Gl System Practical
Dr. Abassi

Gastric Secretion

1395/12/25 | 03/15/2017 | Wednesday Ph‘mﬂ ;:)a'c';'dlg Ll Dr. NabaviZadeh
at: Histology Hall. Medical School
1395/12/26 | 03/16/2017 | Thursday Ph{rf]'::)' Iggé“‘;gg i
6|Page February 8, 2017



Medicine Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)
Session 2016-2017 , Term 3

. . OlAS ilesd (iblag Dleds g (S pgle a2
www.gsia.tums.ac.ir

Hedl g 2
Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

i A5 date Da 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

7|Page February 8, 2017



Medicine Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)
Session 2016-2017 , Term 3

www.gsia.tums.ac.ir

OlAS ilesd (iblag Dleds g (S pgle a2
Hedl g 2

Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

date

Da

8-10

10-12

13-15

15-17

Diagnostic Approach for a Child with
Multiple Anomalies or Dysmorphic

Bile Secretion, Gall Bladder and Liver
Functions

1396/01/14 | 04/03/2017 Monday Dnga;]t:Izgi ; Dr. NabaviZadeh

at: Histology Hall Medical School at: Histology Hall, Medical School

Screening in Detection of Diseases Introduction to religion 11 Pancreatic, Small and Large
1396/01/15 | 04/04/2017 Tuesday Dr. Meysamie Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Secretions

at: IT Lab. Histology Hall at: class#5, Old Dentistry School Dr. NabaviZadeh
. o GI Motility, Digestion and Absorption
1396/01/16 | 04/05/2017 | Wednesday Ph)&',g";‘:] Jr:)a'cg'(;:eg . Dr. NabaviZadeh
at: Histology Hall. Medical School

1306/01/17 | 04/06/2017 | Thursday Phg’rf]'gs)' e
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&b date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Anatomy, Histology & Embryology of
Gl System Practical Hypothalamus & Pituitary Gland Medical Terminology Il

1396/01/19 | 04/08/2017 Saturday

Dr. Abassi Dr. Rastegar Dr. Sabouri

at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School

Anatomy, Histology & Embryology of
Thyroid, Parathyroid, Adrenal Glands
1396/01/20 | 04/09/2017 Sunday & Pancreatic Islands
Dr. Rastegar

at: class#4. Old dentistry school

Individualized Medicine Biochemical Principles of Hormones
1396/01/21 | 04/10/2017 Monday Dr. Tavakkoly Dr. Dashti
at: Histology Hall, Medical School at: Histology Hall, Medical School

Endocrine Practical
Dr. Rastegar

Introduction to Physiology of

Physical Training 11 Endocrine System
(women) code Dr. Faghihie

at: Histology Hall. Medical School

1396/01/23 | 04/12/2017 | Wednesday

Physical Training I1

1396/01/24 | 04/13/2017 Thursday (men) code 454
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f3. date Day 8-10

10-12

Gl System Practical

1396/01/26 | 04/15/2017 Saturday Dr. Abassi

Hypothalamus and Posterior Pituitary
Dr. Faghihie
at: class#4. Old dentistry school

1396/01/27 | 04/16/2017 Sunday

Genetics of Metabolic Disorders and
Newborn Screening
Dr. Ghadami
at: Histology Hall, Medical School

1396/01/28 | 04/17/2017 Monday

Biochemistry of Hypothalamus &
Pituitary Gland
Dr. Dashti

at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School

Anterior Pituitary
Dr. Faghihie
at: Histology Hall, Medical School

15-17

Medical Terminology Il
Dr. Sabouri

Methodologies for Study Design (1)
Dr. Meysamie
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall

1396/01/29 | 04/18/2017 Tuesday

Introduction to religion 11
Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
at: class#5, Old Dentistry School

Physical Training 11

1396/01/30 | 04/19/2017 | Wednesday (women) code

Biochemistry of Adrenal and
Pancreatic
Hormones
Dr. Dashti
at: Histology Hall. Medical School

Physical Training 11

1396/01/31 | 04/20/2017 Thursday (men) code 454

10| Page

February 8, 2017



Medicine Student (2015/2016 Jan. entry)
Session 2016-2017 , Term 3

www.gsia.tums.ac.ir

OlAS ilesd (iblag Dleds g (S pgle a2

odl s a2

Tehran University of Medical Sciences

International Campus
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. Adrenocortical Hormones . )
1396/02/02 | 04/22/2017 | Saturday © Sﬁe’zb';;;“"’a' Dr. NabaviZadeh Med'cg'rTg”;)“”‘;:ogy ll
) at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School - >aoou
Insulin, Glucagon, and Diabetes
1396/02/03 | 04/23/2017 | S W EIE
sk Dr. NabaviZadeh
at: class#4. Old dentistry school
Genetics of Hematologic Disorders Biochemistry of Thyroid Hormones
1396/02/04 | 04/24/2017 Monday Dr. Kabuli Dr. Dashti
at: Histology Hall, Medical School at: Histology Hall, Medical School

Physical Training Il

Thyroid Metabolic Hormones

Biochemistry of Parathyroid
Hormones & Regulation Mechanism

1396/02/06 | 04/26/2017 | Wednesday Dr. Faghihie
(women) code e . of Ca2++
at: Histology Hall. Medical School Dr. Dashti
Physical Training 11
1396/02/07 | 04/27/2017 Thursday (men) code 454
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&b date day 8-10 10-12 15-17
Pelvic Osteology . .
1396/02/09 | 04/29/2017 | Saturday Dr. Pasbakhsh eshed] lerre gy L.
at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School )
Pelvic Diaphragm
1396/02/10 | 04/30/2017 Sunday Dr. Pasbakhsh
at: class#4. Old dentistry school
Genetics of Musculoskeletal & Parathyroid Hormone, Calcitonin,
Cardiovascular Disorders Vitamin D and Bone
1396/02/11 | 05/01/2017 Monday Dr. Akrami Dr. Faghihie
at: Histology Hall, Medical School at: Histology Hall, Medical School
Methodologies for Study Design (2) Introduction to religion 11 Urinary Svstem Practical
1396/02/12 | 05/02/2017 Tuesday Dr. Meysamie Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi [;3; g,asbakhsh
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall at: class#5, Old Dentistry School )
Physical Training 11 Pelvic Circulatory & Nervous System
1396/02/13 | 05/03/2017 | Wednesday {Women) o deg Dr. Pasbakhsh
at: Histology Hall. Medical School
1396/02/14 | 05/04/2017 | Thursday Ph{;‘:s)' Iggé"‘;gg il
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&b date Day 8-10 10-12 15-17
Anatomy of Urinary System . .
1396/02/16 | 05/06/2017 | Saturday Dr. Pasbakhsh eshed] lerre oy L.
at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School )
Histology of Urinary System
1396/02/17 | 05/07/2017 Sunday Dr. Hassanzadeh
at: class#4. Old dentistry school
Genetics of Neurologic Disorders Metabolism of Water and sodium
1396/02/18 | 05/08/2017 Monday Dr. Keramatipour Dr. Nowrouzi
at: Histology Hall, Medical School at: Histology Hall, Medical School
Methodologies for Study Design (3) Introduction to religion |1 . -
1396/02/19 | 05/09/2017 | Tuesday Dr. Meysamie Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi U””aDr{ Sg’;;ig‘kf]gﬁc“ca'
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall at: class#5, Old Dentistry School )
. - Embryology of Urinary System
1396/02/20 | 05/10/2017 | Wednesday Phﬁ"g"r‘]'q ;:)a'c';'dlg i Dr. Pasbakhsh
at: Histology Hall. Medical School
Physical Training 11
1396/02/21 | 05/11/2017 Thursday (men) code 454
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Blood PH. & Mechanism of PH
1396/02/23 | 05/13/2017 | Saturday regulation Medical Terminology 11
Dr. Nowrouzi Dr. Sabouri
at: Class#5, Old Dentist
Principles of ABG
1396/02/24 | 05/14/2017 Sunday Dr. Nowrouzi
at: class#4. Old dentistry school
Genetics of Renal, Gastrointestinal, .
and Hepatic Disorders WIS
1396/02/25 | 05/15/2017 Monday Dr. Akrami Dr. Nowrouzi
at: Histology Hall Medical School cl W gy el Dl Sanml
IMCI(1) Introduction to religion 11 . .
1396/02/26 | 05/16/2017 | Tuesday Dr. Meysamie Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi — Sg;;f)g’kflgﬁc“ca'
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall at: class#5, Old Dentistry School )
Renal Basic Mechanisms,
Physical Training 11 Reabsorption and Secretion
1396/02/27 | 05/17/2017 | Wednesday (women) cods Dr. Shahroukhi
at: Histology Hall. Medical School
1396/02/28 | 05/18/2017 | Thursday Ph{rf]'g:)' Tl
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f3. date Day 8-10
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15-17

1396/02/30 | 05/20/2017 Saturday

Clearance and Auto regulation
1396/02/31 | 05/21/2017 Sunday Dr. Shahroukhi
at: class#4. Old dentistry school

Genetic Engineering and lts
Applications in Medicine
Professor Noori-Daloii
at: Histology Hall, Medical School

1396/03/01 | 05/22/2017 Monday

Renal and Nephron Functions
Dr. Shahroukhi

at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School

Clearance and Auto regulation
Dr. Shahroukhi
at: Histology Hall, Medical School

Medical Terminology Il
Dr. Sabouri

IMCI (2)
1396/03/02 | 05/23/2017 Tuesday Dr. Meysamie
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall

Introduction to religion 11
Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
at: class#5, Old Dentistry School

Urinary System Practical
Dr. Pashakhsh

1396/03/03 | 05/24/2017 | Wednesday Ph{;‘;‘;‘:‘ ;:)a'c';'(;:eg .

Urine Concentrating Ability
Dr. Shahroukhi
at: Histology Hall. Medical School

1396/03/04 | 05/25/2017 | Thursday Ph{;‘:s)' e
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Control of Blood Volume and Acid-
Base Balance
Dr. Shahroukhi
at: Class#5, Old Dentist|

Medical Terminology |1
Dr. Sabouri

1396/03/06 | 05/27/2017 Saturday

School

1396/03/07 | 05/28/2017 Sunday

Disorders of Sexual Differentiation
and Development
Professor Modarressi
at: Histology Hall, Medical School
Epidemiology of Communicable
Diseases (1)

Dr. Sedigh
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall

1396/03/08 | 05/29/2017 Monday

Introduction to religion 11
Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
at: class#5, Old Dentistry School

1396/03/09 | 05/30/2017 Tuesday

1396/03/10 | 05/31/2017 | Wednesday

1396/03/11 | 06/01/2017 Thursday
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Medical Terminology |1
Dr. Sabouri

S 2T E EH COTI e Introduction to religion 11

1396/03/16 | 06/06/2017 | Tuesday D) Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
at 1T Lat; Histoglaogy Hall at: class#5, Old Dentistry School
1396/03/17 | 06/07/2017 | Wednesday Ph{f’:’gﬂg)"“cg'dlg i
1396/03/18 | 06/08/2017 | Thursday Ph{;‘::; I;g;"‘;gg i
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Introduction to religion 11
Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
at: class#5, Old Dentistry School

1396/03/20 | 06/10/2017 Saturday
1396/03/21 | 06/11/2017 Sunday
1396/03/22 | 06/12/2017 Monday
Epidemiology of Non-Communicable
1396/03/23 | 06/13/2017 | Tuesday L?Jsinaiiiefﬁ?.
at: IT Lab. Histology Hall
1396/03/24 | 06/14/2017 | Wednesday

1396/03/25

1396/03/27

06/15/2017

06/17/2017

Thursday

Saturday

1396/03/28 | 06/18/2017 | _ Sunday

1396/03/29 | 06/19/2017 | Monday

1396/03/30 | 06/20/2017 | Tuesday

1396/03/31 | 06/21/2017 | Wednesday

1396/04/01 | 06/22/2017 | Thursday
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